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

This a8 show plac

* $30.506-

uni

REALTORS

FA 8-1995
NEED A HOME

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
IAIGAIN DAYS

DA 5-6260 5
BRUCE-HOWE
REALTY

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

| WANT
YOIIR HUSBAND

m ,,-7

Large 3 Bedroom
R-2 ZONE
1700 Sq. Ft.

trailer
dire

will

ade

ars W ade for hoat

e Owney Is in
need 1o move property
type of

home i»
B

consider any

large

Anxious so

"“':"" 4 niment o
5 370.3560
b o Sat. & Sun. 1.5 P.M.
FA 0-1505 A Z‘n.i'..; e -
tio. bit-in REQ x L)
clil,.r Cinder M o fence.
“l'lITE TELSTAR REALTY
TE 5-720)
FA 01508 526 W. CARSON 930 N. AVALON
WILMINGTON

Open House 1 1o 5 P.M

Vocali |
2082 E. 2201h Place Stution tpasie

3 BEDROOM & DEN

AR, w ning roon for & large family
7( Jarge mpletely fenced. shade
[k aller aid nt & rear, hardwood
Andacaped W/W carpel. slid
Newly | i inside & oul oo ol s '.' o
and .
- . an assume loan

'O SEE

FA 0.2770

‘
)

n an area of Carson High for this

of the

| for further information. H-
FA 0-4150,

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

WE PROUDLY OFFER

For the Gardener
% like vard. with green
flhor furnace heat. hard-
n and hath, fenced yard, and dauble

Just $21 500 (C138)

3 Bedroom
house, 1
wood floors.
garage

tila
Priced to sell a

Cul de-Sac Shuf

1 Bedroome
and built ins

to ‘lementary 8
Priced

aft

dAarhor Freeway

1o wall A
(C123)

Rcdecowud
2 Redroom home, row 1o .ni \ur
SOX100 R-3 lot ]‘\Vl\\ t huild al
Priced to sell at just $15 950 Hh\l
Famuly Man
) C 'x‘ A up fe g & =il
X I’ arge hedroom hath home

t large cnough for the enildren). Every modern
convenience 1

Good Corson Invcsfment

then ot
2000 down payment
& ¢ h \‘I‘!v"bny

Cool in the Pool

For the fam iy wit 2 ture ‘n thie beautiful Walteria
area. Loungs an the pa'i ~ the built in TV, Let
us ~N'1\ you this m.l\ hnm.m home todsy. This home

ornia livi

CALL

TODAY FOR AP-
(c1s)

r:\V\ \! \‘V "To SFE

Towne & Coun+rie Realty

1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne
FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476
SPINNE
& COMPANY ESTATE
5200 DOWN

AKFAST A

I'AN CH. « .
99 . o
’?."f‘f ON 219 uc nm Fl'l.l.

ON \I\F‘“Hlll

¢
} 3EDROOM STUCCO
8IA\F IN REDONDO REAC
2 LOT. NICF \Hf‘urur.uum PRhI-D
AT O

NLY $17

$500 DOWN

1 kFD!"’\"\' EACH ON BANDINI
T AR SCHOOLS &
'|' l \ VESTME \

OOM STUCCO ONLY & YEARS OLD
CE PORC H F"l‘ \kP \“T
G ROOM, GARA( 31

s e

15401 SOUTH WESTERN « FA 1-2859

DA 98700

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA, G.I. AND CAL-VET FINANCING

Low Down 3 & Fam. Rm,
Large 3 hedroom. all built-in Will G.I. - FHA

kitchen, unit heat

® | Nice area. ? hath, W/W ear-
w/w carpeting. drapes and | 08 RO T ORAE TN -
curiains throughout, fire- S "huiitiine, fonced vard &
place. intarcom. H-320 many _many more. Take &
FA.0-4150 lo before buving. H101,
}v( 14601
Near Shopping Lond A-1 Zonc

A beanty,  w/w INT
stene ueroa
\'lnll

w  daown T\.. =
1-106. FR 1-4621

3 X Income ‘2 Units
18 Units. Always fully rented, Hollywood Riviera
in & good rental location. Call | 3 bedrooms each. Good in-
come and financing. H-107

FR 1-4621

Need listings. Will buy equities and welcome trades

5500 TORRANCE

FR 1-4621
— OPEN 9 'TIL § —

VACANT G.I. RESALE THE LAST
ey OF THE BEST

Sharp 3 Bdrm.. stuceo, w/w
carpet & drapes, enclosed pa- O NLY TWO

2619 8. FIGUEROA

FA 0-4150

tio with BRQ. Attached ga-  WATT'S AWARD WINNINO
rage, fenced yard. No red | HOMFS ARE UNSOLD IN
u;.n take uI'r G.1. Loan FABULCUS PALO DEL
352,44 mo. AMO
READY R!ALTY THIS IS YOUR LAST
CHANCE to buy the popular
227 W. Carson 'til 9 PM “island model  deaigned
TE 56653 FA 0.1970 [ wing family . Po

Ring sized bhedrooms (ine
the favorite master
completa

hed-
with
v oand

SPOTLESS

i’ o sea this 3 B'R with

ards of closets)

Hdwd floore, attached double threa baths

garage Lovely yard all Inrgs fam |. vom. Balauced

fenced ated cloge 1o nice l’ ywer  kitchen with all the

shopping & schools. Priced to

»ell P\u\\' Dont’ Walt. #512 Covr‘!runvr;v PRICED
10000 WITH EXCEL

L=~v FINANCING AVAIL.
ABLF

Fudv Greishaber at
located on South
of nnulnc;

WORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2111

FUTUIE S“l

Hawthorne

26-9604.
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
try  hall affords  privacy
$108 month for this beautitul when entertaining. Lg. kitch-
T R R home with built-in  en features bulli-in O'Keefe b
11 haths, Lo-  Merritt
on  corner Nea Our with
of Guadaloupe Chureh on ha

L
#5301

and compact laundry
Spindle dividers and F/P add

the charm of this lovely
home

C-VUE REALTOR
18908 So. Avalon
Gardena, California

DA 9-2244
NO DOWN G.l..

WORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2111

CRY. OF $17500 AT #1186

. BY th"“ * npa MO, WITH TAXES & IN
v SOUTH VOOD ARFA  SURANCE INCLUDED, for
Painted » this 3 bedroom newly deco

rited b as  hardwood
floors & W W ear pets. CALL

V2% loar
FR 1-1387
TORRANCE PLAZA

REALTY FR 1-2461

b
patio 5135 Torrance Bivd

thony tered —
Civic Cente NO DOWN GI
_ FA n‘y.;zmm‘b 3 Bdrm._ home. 1%
baths 1i-ins, A heat
“oou'"wcooc .'v."‘.Am sprinklers. beautiful w/w car-
Owner: Custom bullt, split | pet. cusiom drapes. - only
. *l"‘ p"’:“ ',“' Liw $2.250 dn. or no down
Fl Kitchen bit
Jne e tchen B WEINSTEIN REALTY
level.Kitchen, bath. 84 FR 1-9518 or DA 5-5800

um m, # -

Uhle “Boel Frant & rear oa.  Brand New 3-Bedroom

fioa. FR 57008 Scottsdale Town Houses
$595. 00 2 bath, 2 car 3160

? BRdrm r Bdru per month

Clubhouse

l\'.

"
24-hour

tennis courts
ce and

yard

mainten

n . " L
FR 8.2294 -

PHONE TE 44725

| top pullmans

BONANZA REALTY RECOMMENDS
BUY NOW!— BE SETTLED
WHEN SCHOOL STARTS

NO DOWN TO G.I.

Big 1 & family room with 2
baths. Wall to wall carpeting
& drapes. Enormous rumpus
room with custom fireplace
Ssparate laundry room, Beau
titul back yard. Walk to 8t
Catherines. El _Camino &
Alondra Park. Payments of
$127.02 to qualified veteran.

RESALE

Practically new 4 bedroom. 2

Away from smog
nnd fog and protected from
the wind. Expensive wall to
carpating &  drapes,
built-ins. fireplace & marble
Assime existing

loan of 5% % asking
50,

DO YOU LIKE
EXTREME MODERN?

Then you'll fall in love with
this Darling 3 bedroom 1%

bath beauty. Fully carpeted
and  gorgeous drapes thru-
out. Huge rear living room
with fireplace and lots of
glass giving that feeling of
outdoor living. Owners want
to sell so HURRY on this
Jewel, Priced pight at $26,950,
TWO STORY
This provineial charmer s

only 2 years old and it has

avervihing It-ins, walnut
panelling. « ing. dArapes
fireplace and sprinklers. Mas

ter bedroom is downstairs and
childrens 2 bhedroome and
hath are up stairs. Crystal
chandelier in dining room that
is fabulous. Priced right at
only $25.%00

NEAR MARBLE ESTATES

Wait until you see this i bede
room cutie. fully earpeted and

draped. Located near shope
ping _and  schools Large
fenced yvard and home i= kept
immaculately clean. Owners
will sell GT. with na down
to & qualified Vet. Priced at
£19 500

CLOSE TO NORTH HIGH
Real nice 2 badroom home
with a huge Rumpus Room
complete with fireplace. Den
can be used as a Grd hed

room it desired. Terrific locas
tion. 2 hlocks to North High
and one block to Yukon Elem,
School. Owners will sell with
10% down or G.I_ to qualis
fied Vet. HURRY ON THIS
ONE. Priced right at $19,950,

CLEAN, LOVELY
AND LARGE

Looking for that larger than
usual 3 bedroom, 2 h
home? Then you will love
this! Rear living room plan
with sliding glass doors open=
ing to large covered patio and

Just  the right  size back
vard. Rig open kitchen with
1 breakfast bar.

carpeting and

« throughout,

Don't miss seeing this

LITTLE HOUSE —

LITTLE PRICE
nr‘lw BY — 2025 W. 175th
house is vacant and
v want an offer! 2 bed-
large m\n-HNl den
closet  space,
carpeting ine

price

-
rooms &
with lots of
Wall to wall
cluded in  selling
Across from Arlington -
mentary School and close te
new park. Low down pay-

ment

NEW TRIPLEX
2 bedroom. 2 bath owners
unit with w to w carpeting
buflt-ins, sliding glass doora
and private patios. 2 twe
hedrnom apartments for rente
als. ANl an ana level assuring
vou of privacy and permane
ont tenants. Close to South
Rav  shopping center.  Call
office for more datails,

BONANZA REALTY

3132 W. 182nd St.
(Just West of Crenshaw)

DA 7-

BARGAIN
$11,795 FULL PRIC!
This 2 Rdrm. barg J \I
lot ¢an inake you
decorated in side b
living room
Fenced yard to .n-\

term

READY REALTY
g?‘.\;vn, Carson "IIT: ;x“

NEAR S.T.L.
3 8dr., Fam. Rm,,
1% Bath

the sharp

Submit

Here's

1. b
FI\A\~ ING DETAILS

HACIENDA

1807 Torrance Bivd., Torrance

No Down
To G.l.

paymenta of only
b

FA 0-1505

HI-LITE

FA O 505

DRIVE BY

View home, 1 Bdrm. in _ex.
clusive area of hermosa B
Cose 1o _everything, Total
poice $21.980, Low dwn, pay
ment. Will trade

Call FR 4-5233
PEACE l. QUIET?

526 W. CARSON

p'uc
& econv
and 2%,
many extras
‘urh!h"‘

WORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd
DA 7-2111

$195 DN.
2 BDRMS.

Hardwood floors, serviece
porch, w/w carpeting, fenced
yard, atiached garage & many
other featur Belter hurry
for this cutie
TE

0-3472
LIVE & EARN

see
TE 0.3472

Buyin', Sellin’, Findin', Telliv ... Ty PRESS-HERALD WANT ADS . .. They Do the Job!

0555

~ $495 Down

A real heauty in top -m: .

it & move right into this
> bedt Fvith hard
rge tila kitchen
Invmg room. They
completely {rmnd
has & rock
ached garage #4PH

HI-LITE

526 W. CARSON

& paneled
yard i»
the house

FA 01508

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

SHED 2 BEDROOM
Central Torrance, had
hardwood, tile nnplnu H
car gar $18,90

l UNITI ONLY l Vll 0\.&
so Iin_Torrance, 1
$850 monthly

FURN
Stue

Ineom'.

§76.500
2 BEDROOM lTUCCO
With dining room
porch, hardwood, tile g N
$16.000 $1600 down
M close to Harbor
-uno?x or and sachools.
lot with block wall, §17,»

INAIP 1 BEDROOM plus full
dining room. hardwood tloors,
carpeled u. oughout {wo-
place age on alley,
C $26.9

Center
ing u-m-

parlor
7.050

Furniture
equipmen

drapes §33 \l»

DUPLEX 1 and hed me,

Hardwood ll ors l\!i

R LOT—40x 138"~ In one of
ations

ASE TORRANCE BLVD,
BUSINESS LOT,

* Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421
378-5030

FRANCES BERNARD r:
KUTA MEDONBLL® $11.118:

l.lLLlA.“ WILLIA!. Fa W

$11,495 2 BDR.
$86 PER MO.

No cash required. Big 40x140'
lot. Single detached garage,
sprinklers

EVES
uﬂ.

fenced

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

TER HURRY
FA 0.2770

— - -

LAN

|

‘.;.




